 PS PATROL™ System
Provides convenient wiring connection and system monitoring for pump station applications.
The PS Patrol™ system features a built-in high water alarm and provides a convenient location to connect all
wiring required for a pumping station installation. The PS Patrol™ system also employs a receptacle to accept
either a 120 VAC or 230 VAC pump and/or piggy-back style pump switch. Three PS Patrol™ system models are
available; a 120V, a 230V and a 9 VDC model.
STANDARD FEATURES
Pedestal rated for outdoor use.

55
SEE BACKSIDE FOR PRICING/
ORDERING INFORMATION.
PS Patrol™ system includes one 20' Sensor Float® normally open control switch. *Due to
enclosure size, shipping rate is calculated at 30 lbs. when ordering one (1) PS Patrol™ system.
PRICING/ORDERING INFORMATION
Model List Ship
Part # Number Description FLA Price Weight*
1018430 PSP120V6H PSP 120V, 120V alarm, 0-15 $233.00 13 lbs.
no pump switch
1018438 PSP120V6H22F PSP 120V, 120V alarm, no 0-15 $288.00 13 lbs.
pump switch, assembly kit
1018903 PSP120V6H150P PSP 120V, 120V alarm, no 0-7 $293.00 13 lbs.
pump switch, 15A circuit bkr
1019021 PSP120V6H151P PSP 120V, 120V alarm, no 7-15 $293.00 13 lbs.
pump switch, 20A circuit bkr
1019300 PSP120V6H150P22F PSP 120V, 120V alm, no 0-7 $348.00 13 lbs.
pump sw, 15A cb, assy kit
1019301 PSP120V3H150P22F PSP 120V, 120V alm, 20’ DF 0-7 $443.00 13 lbs.
pump sw, 15A cb, assy kit
1018429 PSP120V1H PSP 120V, 120V alarm, 0-13 $278.00 14 lbs.
20’ SJE PumpMaster®
1018426 PSP9V6H PSP 120V, 9 VDC alarm, 0-15 $233.00 13 lbs.
no pump switch
1018444 PSP230V6H PSP 230V, 120V alarm, 0-15 $268.00 13 lbs.